PISTOL
KLUBB

Deltakere: 7

Evje Pistolklubb
Postboks 244
4734 EVJE

TIf: 47301315
post@evjepk.no

NSF-Id:
Dato:
Sted:

Stevneleder:

Dommer:

Ingen premiering, Startkontigent: 0

" NAIS klubbstevne Juli #3
16.07.2020

Y2 Deltakere / Starter:

Tor Andre Opas

Olaf Avitsland

717

NAIS Fin :: Klasse A

1

2
3
4

Geir Eriksen
Olaf Avitsland
Tor Andre Opas
Hugo Kjetsa

Vennesla Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb

1 2 3
96 96 94
97 83 94
920 83 91
85 92 89

AW a o

Sum
286
274
264
264

NAIS Grov :: Klasse A

1
2
3

Roar Jacob Lislevand
Ola Andre Bjorland
Arnt Ellef Bjorland

Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb

WWW.Inrx.org

87 66 83

43 57 22

o O =

Sum
236
164
122
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